
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

16 December 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.28
(0:13.24)

0:44.04
(0:10.64)

0:33.40
(0:10.98)

0:22.42
(0:10.74)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:33.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LIQUOR 5 69.2 0:10.66 0:57.28 [1] 0:44.04 [1] 0:33.38 [2] 0:22.42 [1] 0:11.68 [1] 0:57.28 0:33.38

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.66) (0:10.96) (0:10.74) (0:11.68)

2 4 AMITY GAL 2 69.4 0:10.65 0:57.39 [2] 0:43.98 [3] 0:32.98 [5] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.67 [2] 0.68L 0:32.98 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:13.41) (0:11.00) (0:10.65) (0:10.66) (0:11.67)

3 10 INVINOVICH 4 69.3 0:10.60 0:57.57 [3] 0:43.96 [5] 0:33.36 [3] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.64 [5] 1.69L 0:33.36 -5

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.60) (0:10.88) (0:10.84) (0:11.64)

4 7 REDZOUST 6 69.3 0:10.71 0:57.62 [4] 0:44.05 [4] 0:33.28 [4] 0:22.57 [3] 0:11.76 [3] 2.03L 0:33.28 -1

Damien Thornton 800m 600m (0:13.57) (0:10.77) (0:10.71) (0:10.81) (0:11.76)

5 2 NEVER SAY NAY 11 70.3 0:10.55 0:57.65 [5] 0:43.63 [8] 0:33.08 [7] 0:22.29 [8] 0:11.69 [6] 2.2L 0:33.08 +3

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:10.55) (0:10.79) (0:10.60) (0:11.69)

6 1 KAT CHINNA 1 69.4 0:10.57 0:57.71 [6] 0:44.40 [2] 0:33.83 [1] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.80 [4] 2.55L 0:33.83 -6

Marnu Potgieter 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.57) (0:11.02) (0:11.01) (0:11.80)

7 8 SKILORD 7 69.6 0:10.56 0:57.74 [7] 0:43.82 [7] 0:33.26 [6] 0:22.64 [6] 0:11.74 [7] 2.71L 0:33.26 -6

Brodie Loy Overall 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.56) (0:10.62) (0:10.90) (0:11.74)

8 3 RUSHEEN 8 68.4 0:10.67 0:57.89 [8] 0:44.02 [6] 0:33.24 [8] 0:22.57 [7] 0:11.68 [9] 3.56L 0:33.24 -6

Jake Molloy 800m 600m (0:13.87) (0:10.78) (0:10.67) (0:10.89) (0:11.68)

9 14 CHIKARA 13 69.1 0:10.67 0:57.99 [9] 0:43.94 [9] 0:33.27 [9] 0:22.60 [9] 0:11.80 [8] 4.17L 0:33.27 -3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.05) (0:10.67) (0:10.67) (0:10.80) (0:11.80)

10 15 DUTCH GOLD 10 69.2 0:10.75 0:58.07 [10] 0:44.02 [9] 0:33.27 [10] 0:22.51 [10] 0:11.76 [10] 4.64L 0:33.27 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 800m (0:14.05) (0:10.75) (0:10.76) (0:10.75) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Fumiko (#11), En Pointe (#9), Nicci De Rosa (#12), Zoumeteor (#13), I Am Fearless (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 3 Plate - 1810m

16 December 2023 - 12:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.05
(0:14.62)

1:35.43
(0:11.44)

1:23.99
(0:12.14)

1:11.85
(0:12.40)

0:59.45
(0:12.53)

0:46.92
(0:12.05)

0:34.87
(0:11.74)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MADAME ODETTE 2 66.5 0:11.09 1:50.05 [1] 1:35.07 [5] 1:23.36 [6] 1:11.26 [7] 0:58.91 [7] 0:46.39 [7] 0:34.32 [7] 0:34.32

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.98) (0:11.71) (0:12.10) (0:12.35) (0:12.52) (0:12.07) (0:11.36)

2 10 PRINCESS RHAENYS 9 66.5 0:11.02 1:50.11 [2] 1:34.55 [9] 1:23.11 [10] 1:10.91 [10] 0:58.50 [10] 0:46.05 [10] 0:34.08 [10] 0:34.08 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.56) (0:11.44) (0:12.20) (0:12.41) (0:12.45) (0:11.97) (0:11.62)

3 3 ANEMACORE 7 67.0 0:11.11 1:50.33 [3] 1:35.11 [8] 1:23.55 [8] 1:11.36 [8] 0:58.94 [8] 0:46.45 [8] 0:34.41 [9] 0:34.41 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:15.22) (0:11.56) (0:12.19) (0:12.42) (0:12.49) (0:12.04) (0:11.38)

4 9 FLEUR DU MONDE 12 65.3 0:11.20 1:50.52 [4] 1:34.89 [10] 1:23.52 [9] 1:11.45 [9] 0:59.07 [9] 0:46.48 [9] 0:34.62 [8] 0:34.62 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.63) (0:11.37) (0:12.07) (0:12.38) (0:12.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.45)

5 8 ARTS OBJECT 1 64.0 0:11.46 1:50.57 [5] 1:35.87 [3] 1:24.37 [3] 1:12.24 [3] 0:59.86 [3] 0:47.30 [2] 0:35.12 [3] 0:35.12 -7

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.50) (0:12.13) (0:12.38) (0:12.56) (0:12.18) (0:11.69)

6 2 UNCOMMON VALOUR 4 64.4 0:11.40 1:50.72 [6] 1:35.65 [6] 1:24.01 [7] 1:12.15 [5] 0:59.91 [4] 0:47.34 [4] 0:35.17 [4] 0:35.17 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.86) (0:12.24) (0:12.57) (0:12.17) (0:11.70)

7 11 HALLSIDE MARTINI 3 65.8 0:11.33 1:50.75 [7] 1:35.59 [7] 1:24.18 [5] 1:12.15 [6] 0:59.75 [6] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.05 [6] 0:35.05 -7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.16) (0:11.41) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:12.57) (0:12.13) (0:11.57)

8 4 CARBONETTI 10 66.0 0:11.46 1:51.52 [8] 1:36.89 [2] 1:25.43 [2] 1:13.30 [2] 1:00.81 [2] 0:48.25 [3] 0:36.13 [2] 0:36.13 -1

Boris Thornton Overall 1600m (0:14.63) (0:11.46) (0:12.13) (0:12.49) (0:12.56) (0:12.12) (0:11.70)

9 1 CACOFONIX 8 64.9 0:11.52 1:51.71 [9] 1:37.00 [4] 1:25.29 [4] 1:13.20 [4] 1:00.90 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.05 [5] 0:36.05 +6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.71) (0:12.09) (0:12.30) (0:12.68) (0:12.17) (0:11.68)

10 7 WEST CORK 5 65.8 0:11.44 1:52.01 [10] 1:37.39 [1] 1:25.95 [1] 1:13.81 [1] 1:01.41 [1] 0:48.88 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:36.83 -7

Nathan Evans Overall 1600m (0:14.62) (0:11.44) (0:12.14) (0:12.40) (0:12.53) (0:12.05) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Kapakiri (#6), Demon Darb (#5), Old Song (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 3 Plate - 1810m

16 December 2023 - 12:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.13
(0:11.26)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MADAME ODETTE 2 66.5 0:11.09 0:22.96 [3] 0:11.87 [1] 1:50.05 0:34.32

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.09) (0:11.87)

2 10 PRINCESS RHAENYS 9 66.5 0:11.02 0:22.46 [10] 0:11.44 [7] 0.39L 0:34.08 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.02) (0:11.44)

3 3 ANEMACORE 7 67.0 0:11.11 0:23.03 [7] 0:11.92 [2] 1.7L 0:34.41 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.11) (0:11.92)

4 9 FLEUR DU MONDE 12 65.3 0:11.20 0:23.17 [9] 0:11.97 [3] 2.82L 0:34.62 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.97)

5 8 ARTS OBJECT 1 64.0 0:11.46 0:23.43 [4] 0:11.97 [5] 3.11L 0:35.12 -7

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:11.97)

6 2 UNCOMMON VALOUR 4 64.4 0:11.40 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.07 [6] 3.95L 0:35.17 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.07)

7 11 HALLSIDE MARTINI 3 65.8 0:11.33 0:23.48 [6] 0:12.15 [4] 4.16L 0:35.05 -7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:12.15)

8 4 CARBONETTI 10 66.0 0:11.46 0:24.43 [2] 0:12.79 [8] 8.65L 0:36.13 -1

Boris Thornton Overall 1600m (0:11.64) (0:12.79)

9 1 CACOFONIX 8 64.9 0:11.52 0:24.37 [8] 0:12.85 [9] 9.81L 0:36.05 +6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.52) (0:12.85)

10 7 WEST CORK 5 65.8 0:11.44 0:25.09 [1] 0:13.07 [10] 11.53L 0:36.83 -7

Nathan Evans Overall 1600m (0:12.02) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Kapakiri (#6), Demon Darb (#5), Old Song (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: NOVA 106.9 Class 6 Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES
APPLICABLE) - 1600m

16 December 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.70
(0:13.65)

1:22.05
(0:11.52)

1:10.53
(0:11.72)

0:58.81
(0:12.27)

0:46.54
(0:12.21)

0:34.33
(0:11.51)

0:22.82
(0:11.01)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 INDIFFERENCE 7 66.2 0:11.01 1:35.70 [1] 1:21.70 [4] 1:10.51 [2] 0:58.81 [2] 0:46.39 [2] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.82 [2] 0:34.33

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.70) (0:12.42) (0:12.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.01)

2 1 AUSSIE NUGGET 2 65.9 0:11.05 1:35.71 [2] 1:21.64 [6] 1:10.07 [6] 0:58.33 [6] 0:46.03 [6] 0:34.01 [5] 0:22.63 [3] 0:34.01 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:12.30) (0:12.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.05)

3 5 STARZAM 4 66.5 0:11.10 1:36.19 [3] 1:22.54 [1] 1:11.02 [1] 0:59.30 [1] 0:47.03 [1] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.31 [1] 0:34.78 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.72) (0:12.27) (0:12.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.10)

4 7 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 6 66.3 0:11.10 1:36.23 [4] 1:22.17 [5] 1:10.77 [5] 0:58.97 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.13 [4] 0:34.53 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:12.39) (0:12.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.10)

5 8 WOLF MOON 1 65.4 0:11.16 1:36.42 [5] 1:22.59 [2] 1:11.03 [4] 0:59.23 [4] 0:46.94 [3] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.30 [5] 0:34.86 +0

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:12.29) (0:12.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.16)

6 4 BLACKLOG 10 66.6 0:11.07 1:36.46 [6] 1:22.08 [8] 1:10.31 [9] 0:58.65 [9] 0:46.24 [9] 0:34.14 [10] 0:23.03 [8] 0:34.14 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.77) (0:11.66) (0:12.41) (0:12.10) (0:11.11) (0:11.07)

7 2 DRIVE A DEEL 8 67.4 0:11.04 1:36.48 [7] 1:22.30 [7] 1:10.58 [7] 0:58.88 [7] 0:46.51 [8] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.09 [7] 0:34.42 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.72) (0:11.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.04)

8 11 WHY WE DRINK 9 66.5 0:11.12 1:36.63 [8] 1:22.02 [10] 1:10.12 [10] 0:58.47 [10] 0:46.28 [10] 0:34.34 [9] 0:23.15 [10] 0:34.34 +2

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.90) (0:11.65) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.12)

9 10 CHASING JACKLEY 3 65.2 0:11.39 1:37.01 [9] 1:23.10 [3] 1:11.67 [3] 0:59.92 [3] 0:47.47 [4] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.87 [6] 0:35.48 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.45) (0:11.99) (0:11.61) (0:11.39)

10 6 TITANIUM 5 64.2 0:11.44 1:39.74 [10] 1:25.33 [9] 1:13.67 [8] 1:02.05 [8] 0:49.82 [7] 0:37.71 [7] 0:26.27 [9] 0:37.71 -1

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:14.41) (0:11.66) (0:11.62) (0:12.23) (0:12.11) (0:11.44) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Awesome Lad (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: NOVA 106.9 Class 6 Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES
APPLICABLE) - 1600m

16 December 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 INDIFFERENCE 7 66.2 0:11.01 0:11.81 [1] 1:35.70 0:34.33

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.81)

2 1 AUSSIE NUGGET 2 65.9 0:11.05 0:11.58 [3] 0.02L 0:34.01 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.58)

3 5 STARZAM 4 66.5 0:11.10 0:12.21 [2] 2.9L 0:34.78 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.21)

4 7 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 6 66.3 0:11.10 0:12.03 [4] 3.14L 0:34.53 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.03)

5 8 WOLF MOON 1 65.4 0:11.16 0:12.14 [5] 4.2L 0:34.86 +0

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:12.14)

6 4 BLACKLOG 10 66.6 0:11.07 0:11.96 [7] 4.47L 0:34.14 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.96)

7 2 DRIVE A DEEL 8 67.4 0:11.04 0:12.05 [6] 4.58L 0:34.42 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:12.05)

8 11 WHY WE DRINK 9 66.5 0:11.12 0:12.03 [9] 5.46L 0:34.34 +2

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:12.03)

9 10 CHASING JACKLEY 3 65.2 0:11.39 0:12.48 [8] 7.68L 0:35.48 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.48)

10 6 TITANIUM 5 64.2 0:11.44 0:14.46 [10] 23.73L 0:37.71 -1

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:14.46)

Scratched: Awesome Lad (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.94
(0:12.73)

0:57.21
(0:10.82)

0:46.39
(0:11.35)

0:35.04
(0:11.41)

0:23.63
(0:11.35)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CENTRESTONE 4 68.8 0:10.83 1:09.94 [1] 0:56.54 [8] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.38 [7] 0:23.15 [6] 0:12.04 [3] 1:09.94 0:34.38

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.83) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:11.11) (0:12.04)

2 5 MAID TO FIT 13 71.2 0:10.82 1:10.29 [2] 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.74 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.63 [1] 2.03L 0:35.24 +5

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:12.73) (0:10.82) (0:11.50) (0:11.29) (0:11.32) (0:12.63)

3 3 GLORIOUS RUBY 6 68.6 0:10.93 1:10.30 [3] 0:56.88 [9] 0:45.95 [9] 0:34.55 [9] 0:23.46 [8] 0:12.41 [2] 2.08L 0:34.55 +0

Marnu Potgieter 600m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:12.41)

4 9 FUMIKO 5 69.2 0:10.95 1:10.34 [4] 0:56.74 [10] 0:45.79 [10] 0:34.53 [10] 0:23.34 [10] 0:12.34 [7] 2.32L 0:34.53 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.95) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.00) (0:12.34)

5 6 MISHANI ROYALE 3 68.3 0:11.05 1:10.37 [5] 0:57.46 [4] 0:46.41 [4] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.45 [4] 2.51L 0:35.21 -5

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:12.91) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.37) (0:12.45)

6 8 EN POINTE 2 68.4 0:11.14 1:10.68 [6] 0:57.66 [5] 0:46.52 [5] 0:35.19 [6] 0:23.88 [7] 0:12.58 [8] 4.32L 0:35.19 -3

Michael Rodd Overall 1000m (0:13.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:12.58)

7 11 PARACHUTER 1 68.6 0:11.10 1:10.74 [7] 0:57.55 [7] 0:46.39 [8] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.88 [9] 0:12.51 [9] 4.68L 0:35.29 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 800m (0:13.19) (0:11.16) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:12.51)

8 7 MY SNOW QUEEN 9 69.3 0:11.07 1:10.83 [8] 0:57.95 [3] 0:46.88 [3] 0:35.47 [4] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.90 [5] 5.2L 0:35.47 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:12.88) (0:11.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:12.90)

9 2 BURNISH GOLD 8 68.4 0:11.19 1:10.84 [9] 0:57.79 [6] 0:46.56 [7] 0:35.25 [8] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.54 [10] 5.26L 0:35.25 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 600m (0:13.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:12.54)

10 10 MISS COOTA 11 71.2 0:10.72 1:11.12 [10] 0:58.29 [2] 0:47.57 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:13.15 [6] 6.91L 0:36.22 -2

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:12.83) (0:10.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.41) (0:11.66) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Perfect Mission (#1), Burning Bell (#12), Amity Gal (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.01
(0:13.43)

0:56.58
(0:11.28)

0:45.30
(0:11.47)

0:33.83
(0:11.04)

0:22.79
(0:10.76)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:33.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SMART IMAGE 1 68.2 0:10.76 1:10.01 [1] 0:56.58 [1] 0:45.30 [1] 0:33.83 [1] 0:22.79 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1:10.01 0:33.83

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.43) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.04) (0:10.76) (0:12.03)

2 7 SUNFALL 7 67.9 0:10.81 1:10.15 [2] 0:56.36 [4] 0:45.00 [4] 0:33.76 [3] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.81 [2] 0.83L 0:33.76 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:10.81) (0:11.81)

3 8 PERFECT MISSION 4 68.5 0:10.71 1:10.33 [3] 0:56.57 [3] 0:45.31 [3] 0:33.84 [4] 0:22.64 [4] 0:11.93 [3] 1.88L 0:33.84 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.20) (0:10.71) (0:11.93)

4 12 PACIFIC ATLANTIC 8 67.5 0:10.79 1:10.40 [4] 0:56.30 [7] 0:44.84 [7] 0:33.52 [8] 0:22.36 [7] 0:11.57 [6] 2.29L 0:33.52 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.32) (0:11.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.57)

5 2 MASS DESTRUCTION 6 68.8 0:10.83 1:10.43 [5] 0:56.89 [2] 0:45.55 [2] 0:34.04 [2] 0:22.84 [3] 0:12.01 [4] 2.48L 0:34.04 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.20) (0:10.83) (0:12.01)

6 1 SEA RAIDER 2 67.2 0:10.96 1:10.58 [6] 0:56.58 [5] 0:45.28 [5] 0:34.02 [5] 0:22.84 [5] 0:11.88 [5] 3.38L 0:34.02 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:10.96) (0:11.88)

7 5 SAFEWORK 11 67.3 0:10.87 1:10.62 [7] 0:56.38 [8] 0:44.83 [8] 0:33.78 [7] 0:22.58 [8] 0:11.71 [7] 3.61L 0:33.78 -1

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:10.87) (0:11.71)

8 6 SIR WARWICK 9 68.3 0:11.00 1:10.85 [8] 0:56.84 [6] 0:45.42 [6] 0:34.11 [6] 0:22.88 [6] 0:11.88 [8] 4.92L 0:34.11 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.31) (0:11.23) (0:11.00) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Glorious Ruby (#9), Hamlet Von Snitzel (#10), Montenegro Man (#4), Pacific Padrino (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROKU GIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1400m

16 December 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.11
(0:13.60)

1:09.51
(0:11.13)

0:58.38
(0:11.53)

0:46.85
(0:11.51)

0:35.34
(0:11.64)

0:23.70
(0:11.56)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 LIGHT OF BOOM 9 66.6 0:11.17 1:23.11 [1] 1:08.95 [7] 0:57.64 [7] 0:45.84 [7] 0:34.51 [6] 0:23.29 [6] 0:34.51

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.17)

2 7 SHA OF GOMER 2 64.9 0:11.33 1:23.30 [2] 1:09.51 [3] 0:58.18 [4] 0:46.67 [4] 0:35.25 [3] 0:23.66 [4] 0:35.25 -2

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:11.54)

3 4 THE DROVER 6 65.5 0:11.24 1:23.44 [3] 1:09.64 [4] 0:58.40 [3] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.91 [3] 0:35.37 +7

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.44)

4 1 BEAUFORT PARK 11 66.7 0:11.04 1:23.72 [4] 1:09.57 [6] 0:58.53 [6] 0:46.98 [5] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.97 [5] 0:35.39 +4

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.04) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.42) (0:11.33)

5 9 STAY SAFE 7 65.7 0:11.20 1:23.86 [5] 1:09.87 [5] 0:58.67 [5] 0:46.87 [6] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.92 [7] 0:35.22 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.80) (0:11.65) (0:11.30) (0:11.36)

6 3 MOB BUSTER 13 66.3 0:11.16 1:23.86 [6] 1:08.91 [10] 0:57.75 [10] 0:46.08 [10] 0:34.62 [10] 0:23.39 [10] 0:34.62 +4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 1200m (0:14.95) (0:11.16) (0:11.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.23) (0:11.17)

7 13 TOO MUCH CLASS 12 66.3 0:11.09 1:23.93 [7] 1:09.22 [9] 0:58.13 [9] 0:46.54 [8] 0:35.11 [8] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.11 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.71) (0:11.09) (0:11.59) (0:11.43) (0:11.22) (0:11.36)

8 8 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 5 65.6 0:11.18 1:24.03 [8] 1:10.42 [2] 0:59.24 [2] 0:47.77 [1] 0:36.11 [2] 0:24.53 [2] 0:36.11 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:11.58) (0:11.60)

9 2 FLASHING STEEL 8 67.2 0:11.13 1:25.02 [9] 1:11.42 [1] 1:00.29 [1] 0:48.73 [2] 0:37.25 [1] 0:25.61 [1] 0:37.25 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.60) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:12.00)

10 5 KAIBERRY 10 67.2 0:11.36 1:25.03 [10] 1:10.70 [8] 0:59.31 [8] 0:47.63 [9] 0:36.13 [9] 0:24.77 [9] 0:36.13 +13

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:14.33) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Pacific Padrino (#11), Wolf Moon (#10), Titanium (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROKU GIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1400m

16 December 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 LIGHT OF BOOM 9 66.6 0:11.17 0:12.12 [2] 1:23.11 0:34.51

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.12)

2 7 SHA OF GOMER 2 64.9 0:11.33 0:12.12 [5] 1.07L 0:35.25 -2

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.12)

3 4 THE DROVER 6 65.5 0:11.24 0:12.47 [1] 1.89L 0:35.37 +7

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

4 1 BEAUFORT PARK 11 66.7 0:11.04 0:12.64 [3] 3.58L 0:35.39 +4

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

5 9 STAY SAFE 7 65.7 0:11.20 0:12.56 [6] 4.38L 0:35.22 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:12.56)

6 3 MOB BUSTER 13 66.3 0:11.16 0:12.22 [9] 4.38L 0:34.62 +4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 1200m (0:12.22)

7 13 TOO MUCH CLASS 12 66.3 0:11.09 0:12.53 [7] 4.8L 0:35.11 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

8 8 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 5 65.6 0:11.18 0:12.93 [4] 5.39L 0:36.11 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:12.93)

9 2 FLASHING STEEL 8 67.2 0:11.13 0:13.61 [8] 11.22L 0:37.25 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.61)

10 5 KAIBERRY 10 67.2 0:11.36 0:13.05 [10] 11.29L 0:36.13 +13

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Pacific Padrino (#11), Wolf Moon (#10), Titanium (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES GRAND PRIX STAKES - GROUP 3 - 2100m

16 December 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:12.81
(0:08.95)

2:03.86
(0:12.91)

1:50.95
(0:12.76)

1:38.19
(0:12.53)

1:25.66
(0:11.84)

1:13.82
(0:12.48)

1:01.34
(0:12.66)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENCODER 10 64.5 0:10.02 2:12.81 [1] 2:02.79 [10] 1:49.88 [10] 1:37.29 [10] 1:24.61 [10] 1:12.42 [9] 1:00.07 [9] 0:35.29

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:10.02) (0:12.91) (0:12.59) (0:12.68) (0:12.19) (0:12.35) (0:12.54)

2 4 KIRIKAN 5 62.8 0:09.37 2:13.00 [2] 2:03.63 [4] 1:50.67 [5] 1:37.89 [5] 1:25.35 [5] 1:13.21 [6] 1:00.69 [6] 0:35.68 -6

James Orman 400m Overall (0:09.37) (0:12.96) (0:12.78) (0:12.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.52) (0:12.62)

3 6 IMEZAAKI 4 62.8 0:09.63 2:13.27 [3] 2:03.64 [8] 1:50.70 [7] 1:38.02 [7] 1:25.44 [7] 1:13.27 [7] 1:00.83 [7] 0:35.94 +0

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:09.63) (0:12.94) (0:12.68) (0:12.58) (0:12.17) (0:12.44) (0:12.55)

4 5 WINSOME STAR 6 64.7 0:09.55 2:13.36 [4] 2:03.81 [7] 1:51.08 [4] 1:38.42 [4] 1:26.05 [2] 1:14.16 [2] 1:01.78 [2] 0:36.52 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:09.55) (0:12.73) (0:12.66) (0:12.37) (0:11.89) (0:12.38) (0:12.70)

5 9 RED DEFCON 2 62.8 0:09.39 2:13.44 [5] 2:04.05 [5] 1:50.91 [6] 1:38.30 [6] 1:25.74 [6] 1:13.81 [5] 1:01.33 [5] 0:36.24 -7

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:09.39) (0:13.14) (0:12.61) (0:12.56) (0:11.93) (0:12.48) (0:12.65)

6 1 FELIX THE SCAT 1 62.6 0:09.07 2:13.67 [6] 2:04.60 [2] 1:51.43 [3] 1:38.84 [2] 1:26.28 [4] 1:14.41 [3] 1:01.88 [3] 0:36.75 -11

Michael Rodd 1400m Overall (0:09.07) (0:13.17) (0:12.59) (0:12.56) (0:11.87) (0:12.53) (0:12.69)

7 10 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 7 63.0 0:09.49 2:14.03 [7] 2:04.54 [6] 1:51.45 [8] 1:38.56 [8] 1:25.99 [8] 1:13.53 [10] 1:01.24 [10] 0:36.51 +1

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:09.49) (0:13.09) (0:12.89) (0:12.57) (0:12.46) (0:12.29) (0:12.43)

8 7 SUPERCRISP 8 61.2 0:09.98 2:14.06 [8] 2:04.08 [9] 1:51.18 [9] 1:38.58 [9] 1:25.93 [9] 1:13.84 [8] 1:01.58 [8] 0:36.72 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:09.98) (0:12.90) (0:12.60) (0:12.65) (0:12.09) (0:12.26) (0:12.52)

9 3 SHY GUY 3 62.6 0:08.95 2:14.13 [9] 2:05.18 [1] 1:52.27 [1] 1:39.51 [1] 1:26.98 [1] 1:15.14 [1] 1:02.66 [1] 0:37.49 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:08.95) (0:12.91) (0:12.76) (0:12.53) (0:11.84) (0:12.48) (0:12.66)

Did Not Finish: Sonofdec (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES GRAND PRIX STAKES - GROUP 3 - 2100m

16 December 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.68
(0:12.51)

0:36.17
(0:12.38)

0:23.79
(0:11.53)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENCODER 10 64.5 0:10.02 0:47.53 [10] 0:35.29 [10] 0:23.43 [8] 0:12.12 [2] 2:12.81 0:35.29

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.24) (0:11.86) (0:11.31) (0:12.12)

2 4 KIRIKAN 5 62.8 0:09.37 0:48.07 [6] 0:35.68 [6] 0:23.74 [6] 0:12.13 [4] 1.13L 0:35.68 -6

James Orman 400m Overall (0:12.39) (0:11.94) (0:11.61) (0:12.13)

3 6 IMEZAAKI 4 62.8 0:09.63 0:48.28 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.35 [5] 2.7L 0:35.94 +0

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:12.34) (0:11.93) (0:11.66) (0:12.35)

4 5 WINSOME STAR 6 64.7 0:09.55 0:49.08 [2] 0:36.52 [2] 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 3.24L 0:36.52 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:12.56) (0:12.18) (0:11.53) (0:12.81)

5 9 RED DEFCON 2 62.8 0:09.39 0:48.68 [5] 0:36.24 [5] 0:24.11 [7] 0:12.48 [6] 3.67L 0:36.24 -7

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:12.44) (0:12.13) (0:11.63) (0:12.48)

6 1 FELIX THE SCAT 1 62.6 0:09.07 0:49.19 [3] 0:36.75 [3] 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.88 [3] 5.05L 0:36.75 -11

Michael Rodd 1400m Overall (0:12.44) (0:12.14) (0:11.73) (0:12.88)

7 10 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 7 63.0 0:09.49 0:48.81 [9] 0:36.51 [9] 0:24.64 [9] 0:12.85 [8] 7.17L 0:36.51 +1

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:12.30) (0:11.87) (0:11.79) (0:12.85)

8 7 SUPERCRISP 8 61.2 0:09.98 0:49.06 [8] 0:36.72 [8] 0:24.49 [10] 0:12.46 [9] 7.34L 0:36.72 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:12.34) (0:12.23) (0:12.03) (0:12.46)

9 3 SHY GUY 3 62.6 0:08.95 0:50.00 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:25.11 [2] 0:13.08 [7] 7.76L 0:37.49 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:12.51) (0:12.38) (0:12.03) (0:13.08)

Did Not Finish: Sonofdec (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 GOLD EDITION PLATE - LISTED - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.62)

0:57.26
(0:11.36)

0:45.90
(0:11.64)

0:34.26
(0:11.33)

0:22.93
(0:10.93)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ABOUNDING 10 68.1 0:10.84 1:10.88 [1] 0:57.10 [3] 0:45.69 [4] 0:34.05 [4] 0:22.74 [3] 0:11.90 [3] 1:10.88 0:34.05

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:11.31) (0:10.84) (0:11.90)

2 14 AVONE 14 67.4 0:10.96 1:10.90 [2] 0:57.28 [1] 0:45.84 [2] 0:34.28 [2] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.99 [2] 0.1L 0:34.28 -15

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:10.96) (0:11.99)

3 6 SHOW ME MERCY 6 67.0 0:10.99 1:10.92 [3] 0:56.91 [6] 0:45.44 [6] 0:33.92 [6] 0:22.64 [6] 0:11.65 [4] 0.25L 0:33.92 -7

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.28) (0:10.99) (0:11.65)

4 10 TIGER SHARK 15 67.8 0:10.84 1:11.19 [4] 0:57.57 [1] 0:46.21 [1] 0:34.57 [1] 0:23.15 [2] 0:12.31 [1] 1.84L 0:34.57 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:11.42) (0:10.84) (0:12.31)

5 5 BOLD COMIC 9 65.9 0:11.09 1:11.39 [5] 0:56.93 [10] 0:45.38 [12] 0:33.84 [12] 0:22.64 [12] 0:11.55 [10] 2.99L 0:33.84 -9

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.20) (0:11.09) (0:11.55)

6 1 CIFRADO 12 68.2 0:10.91 1:11.40 [6] 0:56.87 [12] 0:45.44 [11] 0:34.02 [11] 0:22.67 [11] 0:11.76 [8] 3.07L 0:34.02 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.43) (0:11.42) (0:11.35) (0:10.91) (0:11.76)

7 7 SPIRIT OF MAC 1 66.1 0:11.22 1:11.41 [7] 0:57.54 [4] 0:46.23 [3] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.18 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 3.1L 0:34.60 -8

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.22) (0:11.96)

8 11 GLASS OF ROSE 2 65.4 0:11.21 1:11.61 [8] 0:57.47 [7] 0:45.99 [8] 0:34.55 [7] 0:23.34 [5] 0:12.00 [6] 4.3L 0:34.55 -16

Rikki Jamieson 400m 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:12.00)

9 3 DEFIANT SPIRIT 8 66.9 0:11.03 1:11.77 [9] 0:57.53 [8] 0:46.02 [10] 0:34.45 [9] 0:23.13 [9] 0:12.10 [9] 5.22L 0:34.45 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.32) (0:11.03) (0:12.10)

10 4 DEEP RESPECT 7 65.7 0:11.29 1:11.87 [10] 0:57.62 [9] 0:46.14 [9] 0:34.50 [10] 0:23.21 [10] 0:11.91 [12] 5.84L 0:34.50 -9

James Orman 1000m 600m (0:14.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Chilli Filly (#15), Capital Chase (#8), Rubaahy (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 GOLD EDITION PLATE - LISTED - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.62)

0:57.26
(0:11.36)

0:45.90
(0:11.64)

0:34.26
(0:11.33)

0:22.93
(0:10.93)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 MIXED SPICE 13 66.0 0:11.10 1:12.01 [11] 0:58.12 [5] 0:46.57 [5] 0:35.04 [5] 0:23.49 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 6.66L 0:35.04 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:11.10) (0:12.39)

12 2 MISHANI RENEGADE 3 66.8 0:11.10 1:12.87 [12] 0:58.36 [11] 0:47.26 [7] 0:35.66 [8] 0:24.35 [8] 0:12.91 [11] 11.73L 0:35.66 -10

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:11.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Chilli Filly (#15), Capital Chase (#8), Rubaahy (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: ASCOT GREEN LOUGH NEAGH STAKES - LISTED - 1400m

16 December 2023 - 17:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.13
(0:13.69)

1:09.44
(0:11.07)

0:58.37
(0:11.48)

0:46.89
(0:11.68)

0:35.21
(0:11.71)

0:23.50
(0:11.40)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FAR TOO EASY 5 68.0 0:10.92 1:23.13 [1] 1:08.69 [8] 0:57.37 [8] 0:45.82 [8] 0:34.26 [8] 0:23.02 [6] 0:34.26

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.32) (0:11.55) (0:11.56) (0:11.24) (0:10.92)

2 3 ELEVEN ELEVEN 3 66.6 0:11.32 1:23.88 [2] 1:09.71 [5] 0:58.39 [6] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:23.96 [5] 0:35.29 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.54) (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.41)

3 5 IRISH SONGS 2 65.6 0:11.21 1:24.01 [3] 1:09.96 [4] 0:58.75 [5] 0:47.16 [5] 0:35.43 [5] 0:23.88 [7] 0:35.43 -2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.21) (0:11.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.55) (0:11.44)

4 10 ZOUSHACK 10 66.0 0:11.21 1:24.09 [4] 1:09.38 [9] 0:58.17 [9] 0:46.46 [9] 0:34.90 [10] 0:23.46 [9] 0:34.90 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.71) (0:11.21) (0:11.71) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.50)

5 6 THE BIG GOODBYE 6 66.3 0:11.13 1:24.14 [5] 1:10.31 [2] 0:59.18 [2] 0:47.57 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:35.88 -2

Robbie Dolan Overall 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.13) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.63) (0:11.58)

6 9 ALBURQ 1 65.1 0:11.29 1:24.34 [6] 1:10.05 [7] 0:58.76 [7] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.58 [7] 0:24.07 [8] 0:35.58 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.59)

7 1 SCALLOPINI 8 67.7 0:10.97 1:24.85 [7] 1:10.81 [3] 0:59.84 [3] 0:48.46 [2] 0:36.71 [2] 0:25.10 [2] 0:36.71 -4

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.38) (0:11.75) (0:11.61) (0:11.77)

8 11 OTYRAR 9 65.4 0:11.28 1:25.11 [8] 1:10.35 [10] 0:59.07 [10] 0:47.40 [10] 0:35.95 [9] 0:24.31 [10] 0:35.95 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.64) (0:11.76)

9 7 VINCO 11 67.4 0:10.99 1:25.15 [9] 1:10.93 [6] 0:59.94 [4] 0:48.46 [4] 0:36.85 [4] 0:25.23 [4] 0:36.85 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:10.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.96)

10 8 MILITARY EXPERT 7 67.9 0:11.07 1:25.16 [10] 1:11.47 [1] 1:00.40 [1] 0:48.92 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.53 [1] 0:37.24 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Ucalledit (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: ASCOT GREEN LOUGH NEAGH STAKES - LISTED - 1400m

16 December 2023 - 17:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FAR TOO EASY 5 68.0 0:10.92 0:12.10 [1] 1:23.13 0:34.26

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.10)

2 3 ELEVEN ELEVEN 3 66.6 0:11.32 0:12.55 [2] 4.42L 0:35.29 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 1200m (0:12.55)

3 5 IRISH SONGS 2 65.6 0:11.21 0:12.44 [5] 5.17L 0:35.43 -2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

4 10 ZOUSHACK 10 66.0 0:11.21 0:11.96 [9] 5.66L 0:34.90 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

5 6 THE BIG GOODBYE 6 66.3 0:11.13 0:12.67 [3] 5.92L 0:35.88 -2

Robbie Dolan Overall 1200m (0:12.67)

6 9 ALBURQ 1 65.1 0:11.29 0:12.48 [7] 7.09L 0:35.58 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

7 1 SCALLOPINI 8 67.7 0:10.97 0:13.33 [4] 10.12L 0:36.71 -4

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.33)

8 11 OTYRAR 9 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.55 [10] 11.63L 0:35.95 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

9 7 VINCO 11 67.4 0:10.99 0:13.27 [8] 11.86L 0:36.85 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

10 8 MILITARY EXPERT 7 67.9 0:11.07 0:13.42 [6] 11.96L 0:37.24 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.42)

Scratched: Ucalledit (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: EVA AIR EVERGREEN OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1810m

16 December 2023 - 17:42

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.28
(0:14.92)

1:37.36
(0:12.31)

1:25.05
(0:12.81)

1:12.24
(0:12.56)

0:59.68
(0:12.50)

0:47.18
(0:12.17)

0:35.01
(0:11.58)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GREAT HOUSE 4 65.6 0:11.20 1:52.28 [1] 1:36.58 [5] 1:24.15 [6] 1:11.63 [6] 0:58.90 [6] 0:46.49 [5] 0:34.33 [6] 0:34.33

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:15.70) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:12.73) (0:12.41) (0:12.16) (0:11.40)

2 6 JETTY 8 65.7 0:11.29 1:52.28 [2] 1:37.36 [1] 1:25.05 [1] 1:12.24 [1] 0:59.68 [1] 0:47.18 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:35.01 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.31) (0:12.81) (0:12.56) (0:12.50) (0:12.17) (0:11.58)

3 3 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 10 66.1 0:11.06 1:52.30 [3] 1:36.57 [6] 1:24.24 [5] 1:11.69 [5] 0:58.95 [5] 0:46.49 [6] 0:34.40 [5] 0:34.40 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.73) (0:12.33) (0:12.55) (0:12.74) (0:12.46) (0:12.09) (0:11.43)

4 5 ROUSSEAU 7 67.2 0:10.95 1:52.42 [4] 1:36.50 [7] 1:24.02 [7] 1:11.47 [7] 0:58.79 [7] 0:46.35 [7] 0:34.30 [7] 0:34.30 +2

James Orman 600m 400m (0:15.92) (0:12.48) (0:12.55) (0:12.68) (0:12.44) (0:12.05) (0:11.13)

5 7 QUALITY TIME 9 65.0 0:11.34 1:52.46 [5] 1:37.19 [2] 1:24.92 [2] 1:12.36 [2] 0:59.74 [2] 0:47.29 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:35.10 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.27) (0:12.27) (0:12.56) (0:12.62) (0:12.45) (0:12.19) (0:11.62)

6 2 DUNE FORTY FIVE 2 64.7 0:11.23 1:52.58 [6] 1:37.10 [3] 1:24.63 [4] 1:12.11 [4] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.02 [4] 0:34.86 [4] 0:34.86 -4

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.48) (0:12.47) (0:12.52) (0:12.65) (0:12.44) (0:12.16) (0:11.42)

7 4 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 65.5 0:11.25 1:52.74 [7] 1:37.21 [4] 1:24.82 [3] 1:12.34 [3] 0:59.73 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.04 [3] 0:35.04 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.53) (0:12.39) (0:12.48) (0:12.61) (0:12.52) (0:12.17) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Tea Leaves (#11), Savvy Lad (#8), Sneak Preview (#9), Phaistos (#10), Tapildoodledo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: EVA AIR EVERGREEN OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1810m

16 December 2023 - 17:42

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.43
(0:11.29)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GREAT HOUSE 4 65.6 0:11.20 0:22.93 [7] 0:11.73 [7] 1:52.28 0:34.33

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.73)

2 6 JETTY 8 65.7 0:11.29 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 0.04L 0:35.01 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.14)

3 3 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 10 66.1 0:11.06 0:22.97 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 0.13L 0:34.40 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.06) (0:11.91)

4 5 ROUSSEAU 7 67.2 0:10.95 0:23.17 [5] 0:12.22 [2] 0.84L 0:34.30 +2

James Orman 600m 400m (0:10.95) (0:12.22)

5 7 QUALITY TIME 9 65.0 0:11.34 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 1.1L 0:35.10 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.14)

6 2 DUNE FORTY FIVE 2 64.7 0:11.23 0:23.44 [4] 0:12.21 [5] 1.82L 0:34.86 -4

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.23) (0:12.21)

7 4 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 65.5 0:11.25 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.39 [4] 2.73L 0:35.04 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Tea Leaves (#11), Savvy Lad (#8), Sneak Preview (#9), Phaistos (#10), Tapildoodledo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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